PROJECT NO. 18104 - 27th Street Water Main Extension BID RESULTS

Bid Data: Cantombar 24, 2040				Globe Contractors		D.K. Contractors		Mid City Plumbing		Advance Construction		UPI, LLC	
Bia D Item	ate: September 21, 2018			Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quant	itv	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	12" PVC Water Main, 1-1/4" Crushed Aggregate Backfill	1,005	LF	\$158.00	\$158,790.00	\$145.00	\$145,725.00	\$120.00	\$120,600.00	\$160.00	\$160,800.00	\$164.00	\$164,820.00
2	12" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,810.00	\$8,430.00	\$4,750.00	\$14,250.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$3,175.00	\$9,525.00
3	Connect to Existing 12" Main	2	EA	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,410.00	\$6,820.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
4	Type "B" Hydrant Assembly	3	EA	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$7,065.00	\$21,195.00	\$12,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00
5	HMA Pavement	45	TON	\$150.00	\$6,750.00	\$310.00	\$13,950.00	\$275.00	\$12,375.00	\$145.00	\$6,525.00	\$284.00	\$12,780.00
6	Remove Existing Driveway Culvert	1	EΑ	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$320.00	\$320.00
7	12" RCP Driveway Culvert	24	LF	\$80.00	\$1,920.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00	\$103.00	\$2,472.00
8	Apron Endwalls for Culvert Pipe-12"	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$940.00	\$1,880.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$388.00	\$776.00	\$720.00	\$1,440.00
9	Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch	110	TON	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$115.00	\$12,650.00	\$17.50	\$1,925.00	\$15.50	\$1,705.00	\$56.00	\$6,160.00
10	Concrete Curb and Gutter Type "C"	65	LF	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$90.00	\$5,850.00	\$65.00	\$4,225.00	\$55.00	\$3,575.00	\$96.00	\$6,240.00
11	Restoration	1	LS	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$14,765.00	\$14,765.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
12	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,065.00	\$2,065.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$13,250.00	\$13,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
13	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,895.00	\$4,895.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	TOTAL (Items 1-13)				\$222,960.00		\$240,325.00		\$243,475.00		\$259,351.00		\$262,757.00